Top Notch av sjovangen

Born 4/2/2014

Aberdeen Angus
sul

Evaluation Beef

International
ID

AANSWEMO060550122914

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

NAV Beef search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBeef/BULL/AANSWEMO060550122914/AAN

3/4/2026
TC Gridion 258
Calf survival, direct Sire SAV Iron Mountain 8066 - AANCANMO000001421809
Calf survival, maternal 12 2 AANCANMO000001493936 PGD SAV Madame Pride 3249
Post-weaning _gain / Yearling 42 4 AANUSAF000014454890
weight MGS S AV 004 Predominant 4438
Carcass conformation score 9 4 AANCANMO000001291656
. MGD Hyalite of Peak Dot 742L
Dam Hyalite of Peak Dot 831S AANCANF000001067030
AANCANF000001405739 DOUBLE AA RITO
287°97
VST AANCANMO0000008874
14

Current

Production

Growth

Daily carcass gain

Yearling weight, direct

Birth weight, direct

Weaning weight gain, direct
Post-weaning gain

Slaughter quality

Carcass fat score

Carcass conformation score
Dam

Calving

Calving ease, maternal, 1st. calv.
Calf survival, maternal, 1st. calv.
Calving ease, maternal, 2+ calv.
Calf survival, maternal, 2+ calv.
Milk

Birth weight, maternal

Yearling weight, maternal

Birth

Calving ease, direct, 1st. calv.

Calf survival, direct, 1st. calv.

evaluation
107

106
103
114
136
114
103
105
100
105
98
104
109
93
119
96
94
81
92
89
91
99



i
Calving ease, direct, 2+ calv. 85 I
L

Calf survival, direct, 2+ calv. 88

NAY ' Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation

H-H-E ]

Caba VAYXA




