

Top Notch av sjövängen

Born	4/2/2014
Breed	Aberdeen Angus
Sex	Bull
Breeder	
Evaluation	Beef
International ID	AANSWEM060550122914

Evaluation published **14.04.2026**

Trait	# Progeny	# Herds
Calf survival, direct	49	3
Calf survival, maternal	12	2
Post-weaning gain / Yearling weight	42	4
Carcass conformation score	9	4

Genomic proven
No

Sire	SAV Iron Mountain 8066 AANCANM000001493936	PGS	TC Gridiron 258 AANCANM000001421809
		PGD	SAV Madame Pride 3249 AANUSAF000014454890
Dam	Hyalite of Peak Dot 831S AANCANF000001405739	MGS	S A V 004 Predominant 4438 AANCANM000001291656
		MGD	Hyalite of Peak Dot 742L AANCANF000001067030
		MGDS	DOUBLE AA RITO 287'97 AANCANM0000008874 14

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
Production	106				■			
Growth	106				■			
Daily carcass gain	103				■			
Yearling weight, direct	114				■			
Birth weight, direct	136				■			
Weaning weight gain, direct	114				■			
Post-weaning gain	103				■			
Slaughter quality	105				■			
Carcass fat score	100				■			
Carcass conformation score	105				■			
Dam	98				■			
Calving	103				■			
Calving ease, maternal, 1st. calv.	109				■			
Calf survival, maternal, 1st. calv.	93				■			
Calving ease, maternal, 2+ calv.	119				■			
Calf survival, maternal, 2+ calv.	96				■			
Milk	94				■			
Birth weight, maternal	82				■			
Yearling weight, maternal	92				■			
Birth	89				■			
Calving ease, direct, 1st. calv.	91				■			
Calf survival, direct, 1st. calv.	98				■			

Calving ease, direct, 2+ calv.	86	
Calf survival, direct, 2+ calv.	88	

